LifecyclePhase:
Revision      : 6
Expired Period: Forever
Release Date:2013-10-16 17:18:46.01 Copyright ©  2012, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: Oct.11.2013 Issue No: DSE-0009158 Rev:6 www.everlight.com
SMD HP  XI3030(2S) Series
Features
˙Top view white LED
˙High luminous intensity output

5 Copyright ©  2012, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: Oct.11.2013 Issue No: DSE-0009158 Rev:6 www.everlight.com
PN of the XI3030 series: White LEDs
Order Code of XI3030
Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
CCT (K)
Wavelength
(nm)
Forward
Voltage (V)
Current
(mA)
CRI
(Min.)
XI3030/KK3C-H2727R8S4S2Z15/2T 90 101 2580-2870K 5.8~7.0 150 80
XI3030/KK3C-H3030R8S4S2Z15/2T 95 106 2870-3220K 5.8~7.0 150 80
XI3030/KK3C-H3535R8S4S2Z15/2T 95 107 3220-3710K 5.8~7.0 150 80
XI3030/KK3C-H4040R8S4S2Z15/2T 95 108 3710-4260K 5.8~7.0 150 80
XI3030/KK3C-H5050S1S5S2Z15/2T 100 113 4745-5310K 5.8~7.0 150 80
XI3030/KK3C-H5757S1S5S2Z15/2T 100 110 5310-6020K 5.8~7.0 150 80
XI3030/KK3C-H6565R8S4S2Z15/2T 95 106 6020-7050K 5.8~7.0 150 80
Notes:
1. Luminous flux measurement tolerance: ±10%.
2. The data of luminous flux measured at thermal pad=25℃
3. Typical luminous flux or light output performance is operated within the condition guided by this datasheet.